
Wedding Member Trinity Off-Site Non-Member Trinity Off-Site
Building Rental Charge $250.00 Building Rental Charge $500.00

Pastoral Services                                             $150.00 $200.00 Pastoral Services                                             $250.00 $300.00
Pre-Marriage Counseling $150.00 Pre-Marriage Counseling $150.00

Trinity Wedding Coordinator                        $150.00 Trinity Wedding Coordinator                        $150.00
Media Center/Media Staff $100.00 Media Center/Media Staff $100.00

Fellowship Hall $100.00 Fellowship Hall $150.00
Trinity Fellowship Coordinator                              $100.00 Trinity Fellowship Coordinator                              $100.00

Funeral Member Trinity Off-Site Non-Member Trinity Off-Site
Building Rental Charge No Charge Building Rental Charge $350.00

Pastoral Services                                             $150.00 $200.00 Pastoral Services                                             $250.00 $300.00
Trinity Funeral Coordinator $150.00 Trinity Funeral Coordinator $150.00

Coffee Service $25.00 Coffee Service $25.00
Media Center/Media Staff $75.00 Media Center/Media Staff $100.00

Fellowship Hall $100.00 Fellowship Hall $100.00
Trinity Fellowship Coordinator                              $75.00 Trinity Fellowship Coordinator                              $100.00

Gym
Week Day First Hour Week Day First Hour

Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour

Week Evening First Hour Week Evening First Hour
Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour

Weekend Event Rental Fee Weekend Event Rental Fee
Concession Window Concession Window

Media Center/Media Staff Media Center/Media Staff
Refundable Deposit Refundable Deposit

Fellowship Hall
Week Day First Hour Week Day First Hour

Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour

Week Evening First Hour Week Evening First Hour
Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour

Weekend Event Rental Fee Weekend Event Rental Fee
Refundable Deposit Refundable Deposit

Kitchen
Kitchen Access Kitchen Access

Kitchen Use Kitchen Use
Kitchen & Staff Kitchen & Staff

Classrooms
Week Day First Hour Week Day First Hour

Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour

Week Evening First Hour Week Evening First Hour
Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour

Weekend First Hour Weekend First Hour
Each Additional Hour Each Additional Hour
Refundable Deposit Refundable Deposit

Nursery
Nursery Nursery

Non-Member
$25.00 $25.00

$50.00$50.00
$125.00$125.00

$50.00
$15.00

$35.00

Trinity Facilities Rentals

Wedding

Non-Member
Community Center

Funeral

Member
$25.00

$10.00
Resources available include: Media 

Center - PC with dual monitors, 
two overhead projectors on either 
side of the stage, stage lighting and 

sound system. Concession 
Window. Boys & Girls Bathrooms. 
Sports Equipment. Ask for details.

$10.00

$100.00
$50.00
$15.00

$250.00
$20.00

$20.00
$50.00

$15.00
$35.00

Non-Member

*All prices are subject to discretion/change.*

Non-Member

$100.00
$250.00

$20.00

Week: Monday 9:00 a.m. - Friday 5:00 p.m. / Weekend: Friday 5:00 p.m. - Sunday 9:00 p.m.
Day: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. / Evening: 5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Events can be scheduled and rooms are available for rent Monday through Sunday, between 9:00 a.m. and 9:00 p.m.

$25.00
$35.00

$15.00
$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

Member

$25.00
Non-Member

$50.00

$25.00
$15.00
$25.00

Member

$25.00
$50.00

Member

$35.00
$15.00

$125.00

Resources available include: Wi-fi, 
smart tv's with HDMI & USB 

access, dvd player, white boards. 
Ask for details.

$15.00

$125.00
$50.00

$25.00
$10.00

Member
$10.00

$5.00

$15.00
$10.00

$35.00Resources available include: PC 
with overhead projector, sound 

and mic capabilities. Ask for 
details.


